GROOVINGSYSTEMS
INNOVATION
2
NEW SYSTEM
2 CUTTING EDGES | 22 MM LENGTH | FOR GROOVING AND PARTING OFF
TOOL HOLDER,
WITH AND WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT SUPPLY
Nickel-plated surface

82
100
160
t max
26
24
22
21
20
D max = 52
Tool holders for indexable inserts
Article no. 26100
Version right
Code no. Description t max h b L h1 f1 D max Size
  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
22.020 GH222.1212.125.00.03.R.00.34 21.00 12.00 12.00 125.00 12.00 10.50 34.00 03
22.030 GH222.0500.500.00.03.R.00.34 21.00 12.70 12.70 127.00 12.70 11.20 34.00 03
22.040 GH222.0625.500.00.03.R.00.45 21.00 15.87 15.87 127.00 15.87 14.37 45.00 03
22.050 GH222.1616.125.00.03.R.00.45 21.00 16.00 16.00 125.00 16.00 14.50 45.00 03
22.060 GH222.0750.500.00.03.R.00.52 21.00 19.05 19.05 127.00 19.05 19.05 52.00 03
22.070 GH222.2020.125.00.03.R.00.52 21.00 20.00 20.00 125.00 20.00 20.00 52.00 03
22.080 GH222.2525.150.00.03.R.00.52 21.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 25.00 25.00 52.00 03
22.090 GH222.1000.600.00.03.R.00.52 21.00 25.40 25.40 152.40 25.40 25.40 52.00 03
Article no. 26101
Version left
Code no. Description t max h b L h1 f1 D max Size
  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
22.020 GH222.1212.125.00.03.L.00.34 21.00 12.00 12.00 125.00 12.00 10.50 34.00 03
22.030 GH222.0500.500.00.03.L.00.34 21.00 12.70 12.70 127.00 12.70 11.20 34.00 03
22.040 GH222.0625.500.00.03.L.00.45 21.00 15.87 15.87 127.00 15.87 14.37 45.00 03
22.050 GH222.1616.125.00.03.L.00.45 21.00 16.00 16.00 125.00 16.00 14.50 45.00 03
22.060 GH222.0750.500.00.03.L.00.52 21.00 19.05 19.05 127.00 19.05 19.05 52.00 03
22.070 GH222.2020.125.00.03.L.00.52 21.00 20.00 20.00 125.00 20.00 20.00 52.00 03
22.080 GH222.2525.150.00.03.L.00.52 21.00 25.00 25.00 150.00 25.00 25.00 52.00 03
22.090 GH222.1000.600.00.03.L.00.52 21.00 25.40 25.40 152.40 25.40 25.40 52.00 03
Square shank holders straight, external machining, without IC
•	 tmax: maximum grooving depth before 2nd cutting edge engages
•	 without internal coolant supply
Type GH222

h
b
D max 1
D max 2
M6
h1
f1
L
3x siehe Tabelle
3x see table
Tool holders for indexable inserts
Article no. 26102
Version right
Code no. Description t max h b L h1 f1 TL D max1 D max2 Size
  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
22.020 GH222.1212.125.00.03.R.IK.34 21.00 12.00 12.00 125.00 12.00 10.50 - 34.00 65.00 03
22.030 GH222.0500.500.00.03.R.IK.34 21.00 12.70 12.70 127.00 12.70 11.20 - 34.00 65.00 03
22.040 GH222.0625.500.00.03.R.IK.45 21.00 15.87 15.87 127.00 15.87 14.37 - 45.00 82.00 03
22.050 GH222.1616.125.00.03.R.IK.45 21.00 16.00 16.00 125.00 16.00 14.50 - 45.00 82.00 03
22.060 GH222.0750.427.00.03.R.IK.52 21.00 19.05 19.05 108.50 19.05 19.05 M6 52.00 82.00 03
22.070 GH222.2020.109.00.03.R.IK.52 21.00 20.00 20.00 109.00 20.00 20.00 M6 52.00 82.00 03
22.080 GH222.2525.120.00.03.R.IK.52 21.00 25.00 25.00 120.50 25.00 25.00 M6 52.00 120.00 03
22.090 GH222.1000.474.00.03.R.IK.52 21.00 25.40 25.40 120.50 25.40 25.40 M6 52.00 120.00 03
Article no. 26103
Version left
Code no. Description t max h b L h1 f1 TL D max1 D max2 Size
  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
22.020 GH222.1212.125.00.03.L.IK.34 21.00 12.00 12.00 125.00 12.00 10.50 - 34.00 65.00 03
22.030 GH222.0500.500.00.03.L.IK.34 21.00 12.70 12.70 127.00 12.70 11.20 - 34.00 65.00 03
22.040 GH222.0625.500.00.03.L.IK.45 21.00 15.87 15.87 127.00 15.87 14.37 - 45.00 82.00 03
22.050 GH222.1616.125.00.03.L.IK.45 21.00 16.00 16.00 125.00 16.00 14.50 - 45.00 82.00 03
22.060 GH222.0750.427.00.03.L.IK.52 21.00 19.05 19.05 108.50 19.05 19.05 M6 52.00 82.00 03
22.070 GH222.2020.109.00.03.L.IK.52 21.00 20.00 20.00 109.00 20.00 20.00 M6 52.00 82.00 03
22.080 GH222.2525.120.00.03.L.IK.52 21.00 25.00 25.00 120.50 25.00 25.00 M6 52.00 120.00 03
22.090 GH222.1000.474.00.03.L.IK.52 21.00 25.40 25.40 120.50 25.40 25.40 M6 52.00 120.00 03
Square shank holders straight, external machining, with IC
•	 tmax: maximum grooving depth before 2nd cutting edge engages
•	 with internal coolant supply from above and below
•	 TL (tubeless): tubeless coolant supply from location face from shank size 19.05x19.05

Article no. Torx-Plus wrench
 25904
Code 15.001 T15IP
Article no. Torx-Plus wrench
 25922
Code 15.000 T25IP
8
b
h
L
h1
Article no. 26200
Version neutral
Code no. Description t max b h h1 L Size
  mm mm mm mm mm
22.002 GS222.0026.120.03.02.N 35.00 2.25 26.00 21.40 120.00 03
22.003 GS222.0032.150.03.02.N 45.00 2.25 32.00 25.00 150.00 03
Parting off blades, without IC
•	 without internal coolant supply Type GS222
for indexable inserts type 222 see from page 10
Spare parts
Article no. Mounting key
 25921
Code 15.000
Tool holders for indexable inserts
8 9
b
h
L
h1
D max
Article no. 26201
Version neutral
Code no. Description t max b h h1 L D max Size
  mm mm mm mm mm mm
22.002 GS222.0026.118.03.02.N.IK 35.00 2.25 26.00 21.40 118.00 70.00 03
22.003 GS222.0032.147.03.02.N.IK 45.00 2.25 32.00 25.00 147.50 90.00 03
Parting off blades, with IC
•	 with internal coolant supply from above and below Type GS222
for indexable inserts type 222 see from page 10
Spare parts